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ASHEVILLE 07
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 07

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$448,723.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$448,723.00

$0.00

$0.00

3

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

AVERYS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

AVERYS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$8,000.00

$0.00

$69,000.00

$2,887,000.00

$2,810,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

2

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

BEAVERDAM
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BEAVERDAM

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,600.00

$733,600.00

$722,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

1

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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BILTMORE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BILTMORE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$285,000.00

$5,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$79,080.00

$1,065,615.00

$696,535.00

$0.00

3

1
0

0

0

5

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BLACK MOUNTAIN

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$31,688.00

$0.00

$3,000.00

$259,688.00

$225,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

1

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

BROAD RIVER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BROAD RIVER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,000.00

$160,000.00

$150,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

FAIRVIEW
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FAIRVIEW

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$74,000.00
$0.00

$35,200.00

$0.00

$356,798.00

$2,109,998.00

$1,644,000.00

$0.00

0

1
0

1

0

6

4

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0
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FLAT CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FLAT CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$24,393.00

$0.00

$26,890.00

$51,283.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

2

0

2

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 0

FRENCH BROAD
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FRENCH BROAD

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$50,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$15,900.00

$0.00

$17,800.00

$930,700.00

$847,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

1

0

4

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

HAZEL
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

HAZEL

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25,000.00

$343,174.00

$318,174.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

IVY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

IVY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$30,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$30,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0
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LEICESTER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LEICESTER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$1,500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$278,922.00

$0.00

$107,500.00

$587,922.00

$200,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

8

0

4

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

6 2

LIMESTONE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LIMESTONE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$48,745.00

$1,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$338,800.00

$1,376,045.00

$987,000.00

$0.00

4

1
0

0

0

5

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

LOWER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LOWER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$129,932.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$31,400.00

$341,332.00

$180,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

2

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

REEMS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

REEMS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$153,000.00

$1,800.00
$490,261.00

$38,340.00

$0.00

$6,000.00

$2,157,420.00

$1,468,019.00

$0.00

3

1
2

2

0

1

10

0
0.00
0.00

1.00

0.00
0.00

2.00

2 0
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SANDY MUSH
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SANDY MUSH

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$75,570.00

$0.00

$0.00

$215,570.00

$140,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

2

0

0

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 0

SWANNANOA
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SWANNANOA

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$54,192.00

$0.00
$0.00

$9,000.00

$0.00

$118,732.00

$619,313.00

$437,389.00

$0.00

6

0
0

1

0

7

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

UPPER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

UPPER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$68,000.00

$0.00

$81,055.00

$304,144.00

$155,089.00

$0.00

0

0
0

3

0

5

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

3 0

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$10,980,206.00

$0.00
$0.00

$490,261.00
$82,300.00

$1,277,655.00
$1,176,092.00

$615,013.00

38

0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
2 1 2

21 2

4
47
23

23

$14,621,527.00Total Project Value


