Township Report

3/1/2013 through 3/31/2013

						Page 1 of 5
SHEVILLE 07					# Buil	ldings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$448,723.00	3				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 07	\$448,723.00					
VERYS CREEK						
VERISCREEK					# Buil	ldings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$2,810,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$69,000.00	2				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0			3.6	0
Mobile Home AVERYS CREEK	\$8,000.00 \$2,887,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
EAVEDDAM						
EAVERDAM					# Buil	ldings # Uni
Residential Single Family	\$722,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$6,600.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$5,000.00	1			3.6	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BEAVERDAM	\$733,600.00					

C	Mobile Home	\$35,200.00	1				
~	omm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	1	Moved:	0
	Res. Additions & Alterations	\$356,798.00	6				
	Commercial	\$74,000.00	1			<u>6</u>	
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$1,644,000.00 \$0.00	4 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
FAIRVIE	W					# Buil	ldings # Units
	Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	\$0.00 \$160,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
C	omm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				0
	Res. Additions & Alterations	\$10,000.00	1				
	Commercial	\$0.00	0	" Dandings.	0.00	Dwening Onit Count.	0.00
	Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$
	Residential Single Family	\$150,000.00	1				
BROAD R	RIVER					# Buil	ldings # Units
	Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$31,688.00 \$259,688.00	1	TIOW.	•	1110104.	-
C	omm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	1	Moved:	0
	Res. Additions & Alterations	\$3,000.00	1				
	Commercial	\$0.00	0	8			
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$
	Residential Single Family	\$225,000.00	1				
BLACK M	MOUNTAIN					# Buil	ldings # Units
	BILTMORE	\$1,065,615.00					
	Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
C	omm. Additions & Alterations	\$285,000.00	3				
	Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$5,000.00 \$79,080.00	1 5				
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$696,535.00 \$0.00	2 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$26,890.00	0 0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	\$0.00 \$24,393.00 \$51,283.00	0 2	New:	2	Moved:	0
FRENCH BROAD					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$847,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	3 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	\$17,800.00 \$50,000.00 \$15,900.00 \$930,700.00	4 1 1	New:	1	Moved:	0
HAZEL					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home HAZEL	\$318,174.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$343,174.00	2 0 0 0 0 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
IVY					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$30,000.00 \$30,000.00	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00

Residential Single Family	\$200,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$107,500.00	4				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$1,500.00	1	New:	6	Moved:	2
Mobile Home	\$278,922.00	8	New:	6	Moveu.	2
LEICESTER	\$587,922.00					
LIMESTONE						
					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$987,000.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$1,500.00	1			_	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$338,800.00	5				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$48,745.00	4				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
LIMESTONE	\$1,376,045.00					
TOWER HOLLING						
LOWER HOMINY					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$180,000,00	2				
Residential Single Family	\$180,000.00 \$0.00	2	# Ruildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count	0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$31,400.00 \$129,932.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$31,400.00 \$129,932.00	0 0 0 0 2 1	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$31,400.00 \$129,932.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0 2 1	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$31,400.00 \$129,932.00 \$0.00 \$341,332.00	0 0 0 0 2 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$31,400.00 \$129,932.00 \$0.00 \$341,332.00 \$1,468,019.00	0 0 0 0 2 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$31,400.00 \$129,932.00 \$0.00 \$341,332.00 \$1,468,019.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0 2 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil	0.00 0.00 0 ddings # Units
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$31,400.00 \$129,932.00 \$0.00 \$341,332.00 \$1,468,019.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0 2 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0 ddings # Units
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$31,400.00 \$129,932.00 \$0.00 \$341,332.00 \$1,468,019.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$490,261.00	0 0 0 0 2 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil	0.00 0.00 0 ddings # Unit
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$31,400.00 \$129,932.00 \$0.00 \$341,332.00 \$1,468,019.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$490,261.00 \$1,800.00	0 0 0 0 2 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0 ddings # Units
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$31,400.00 \$129,932.00 \$0.00 \$341,332.00 \$1,468,019.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$490,261.00	0 0 0 0 2 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0 ddings # Units 0.00 0.00 2.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$31,400.00 \$129,932.00 \$0.00 \$341,332.00 \$1,468,019.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$490,261.00 \$1,800.00 \$6,000.00	0 0 0 0 2 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0 ddings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$140,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	Ö	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	C		<u> </u>	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$75,570.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	0
SANDY MUSH	\$215,570.00					
SWANNANOA						
					# Build	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$437,389.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$118,732.00 \$54,192.00	7				
Mobile Home	\$9,000.00	6	New:	1	Moved:	0
SWANNANOA	\$619,313.00	1				
TIRRED WOLLDWI						
UPPER HOMINY					# Buile	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$155,089.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$81,055.00	5				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	N I	2	Moved:	0
Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	\$68,000.00 \$304,144.00	3	New:	3	Moved.	U
Month Totals						
Residential Single Family Total						
	\$10,980,206.00	38				
Residential Multi Family Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses Total	\$0.00 \$0.00	$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \end{array}$	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses Total Duplexes Total	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$490,261.00	0 0 2			Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	
Townhouses Total Duplexes Total Commercial Total	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$490,261.00 \$82,300.00	0 0 2 4	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses Total Duplexes Total Commercial Total Residential Additions & Alterations Total	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$490,261.00 \$82,300.00 \$1,277,655.00	0 0 2 4 47	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses Total Duplexes Total Commercial Total Residential Additions & Alterations Total Commercial Additions & Alterations Total	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$490,261.00 \$82,300.00 \$1,277,655.00 \$1,176,092.00	0 0 2 4 47 23	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses Total Duplexes Total Commercial Total Residential Additions & Alterations Total	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$490,261.00 \$82,300.00 \$1,277,655.00	0 0 2 4 47	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00